Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16201 Branch / Frasca 33.82 3.873 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 65sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20203 Odin/ Lee 38.41 3,515 1 O 0O 0 o 95 1
20201 Bee-J / Snider -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/26/19

8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 47.39 3.018 0O O 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16202 Ulysses / Evers 54.69 2.706 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16402 Jake / Spaul 54.27 2.727 2 3 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20402 Riff / Luchene 40.56 3.748 0O 0o 0 2 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place

24402 Koda / Strohmeier 65.34 2.326 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/26/19
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12603 Ralphie / Hartke -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16604 Henry / Rich 39.60 4.419 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20601 Yoda / Shinn 41.96 4.266 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Ripley / Nilges 84.43 2.120 4 3 0 4 O NQ
20603 Grady / Robinson -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 49.78 3.596 2 0 0 4 O NQ
20605 Dani / Shaiper 4527 3.954 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 37.49 4.775 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Trubbel / Jearls 52.05 3.439 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Queeny / Cash 56.90 2.988 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber  64.42  2.639 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Beamer / Brand 73.38 2.317 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Whisky / Cope 63.75 2.667 1 0 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 68 sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 3951 4303 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 4149 4.097 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Neo / Wilson 4416 3.850 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12809 Abby / Lincoln 53.64 3.169 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 54,03 3.095 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby / Braucksick 71.71 2371 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Rhys / Corcoran 4391 3.872 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Brava / Mierzwa 53.00 3.208 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Bella / Carnes 4596 3.699 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Zena Z [ Zavadil 77.63 2.190 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF Score Place
16819 Jitter / Lomax 39.41 4.440 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16805 Gigi / Burgess 43.67 4.007 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

16804 Michael / Ganz 4538 3.856 20 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16808 Fame / Petty 47.16 3.711 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16806 Darby / Mroz 5254 3.331 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16814 Harley / Jearls 53.57 3.267 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16811 Randy / Braun 59.68 2932 6 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16602 Clark / Braun 71.32 2.454 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.49 3.609 0O o0 1 o0 O NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 39.69 4.409 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Shade / Updyke 4760 3.676 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Kindle / Ripperger 44,44  3.938 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
16821 Flurry / Frasca 46.37 3.774 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 15 NQs 19 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20825 Stein / Shaiper 3490 5.129 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Sculpin / Brewer 36.79 4.865 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Porter / Brewer 3790 4.723 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Jagger / LaFata 38.01 4.709 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Levi / Greenwell 38.09 4.699 24 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20822 Goose / Hankins 39.87 4490 23 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20847 Bing / Dalan 40.32 4439 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20834 Wicked / Lass 40.88 4.379 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20850 Trip / Greenwell 41.79 4.283 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Skye / Barker 46.36 3.861 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20831 Journey / Goodgold 4742 3.775 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Aria / Colberg 49.35 3.627 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Mandy / Hackmann 49.36 3.626 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Hana / Johnson 49.63 3.607 13 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

20832 Dottie / Fuss 61.67 2903 1 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20803 Kitt / Bruce 3712 4.822 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Melia / Heberlein 81.24 2.203 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Archer / Sullivan 50.36 3.554 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Hope / Blank -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20816 Cassi/ Hill 58.60 3.055 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 5279 3.391 2 2 3 1 0 NQ
20818 Yadi / Evers 4757 3.763 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
20819 Abbey / Koenig 38.77 4.617 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Java/ Frasca -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Becky / Jones 51.96 3.445 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Sharky / Seely 48.91 3.660 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Gil / Gregerson 46.93 3.814 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20840 Gypsee / Williamson 49.16 3.641 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Leo / Rupprecht 4557 3.928 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols 41.10 4.355 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Boo / Gilligan 46.26 3.869 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Scarlett / Guetzloff 4555 3.930 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Lacy / Bruce 58.78 3.045 3 2 0 2 O NQ
20852 Meeka / Heberlein 4254 4.208 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - - ABS
20856 JimmyB / Owens -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy 42,42 4220 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Schatzi / Miller 46.42 3.856 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 50.43 3549 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Sasha / Gasparovic 5240 3416 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

4/26/19

24801
24803
24805
24808
24809
24810
24811

Rookie / Gasparovic
Hallie / Easterley
Autie / Rabun

Zeke | Meyer

Annie / Thomason
Electra / Seely

Nitro / Alexander

43.39
69.38
46.20
54.22

4.125
2.580
3.874
3.301

3.501
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/26/19

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': Score Place
8804 Beamer / Brand 72.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12806 Rhys / Corcoran 39.74 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12802 Rudi / Phillips 39.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12812 Neo / Wilson 42.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 LuLu / Phillips 45.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.44 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Mini Cooper / Rich 56.14 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16819 Jitter / Lomax 37.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16818 Hanna / Nichols 43.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Henry / Rich 40.10 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
16804 Michael / Ganz 4953 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Shade / Updyke 45.74 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Harley / Jearls 55.60 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/26/19
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 1 NQs1l7 %Q 5.6
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20834 Wicked / Lass 40.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20601 Yoda / Shinn 4514 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Grady / Robinson -- 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 47.27 0 1 0 5 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic  43.69 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Kitt / Bruce -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20809 Archer / Sullivan 57.69 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 41.69 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Abbey / Koenig 46.11 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Goose / Hankins 47.65 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Stein / Shaiper 35.93 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Becky / Jones 64.56 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Skye / Barker 43.79 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Leo / Rupprecht 39.67 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols 35.87 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Boo / Gilligan 37.21 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20847 Bing / Dalan 46.56 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - - ABS
20856 JimmyB / Owens -- R ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoa/\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
24810 Electra / Seely 38.99 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 55.06 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley 50.91 2 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/26/19

24813 Schatzi / Miller 52.45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

4/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16205 Sage / Petty 45.46 2.970 3 0 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20204 Lucky / Wright 4554 2.964 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/26/19

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place

20609 Chance / Plank 62.92 2.845 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/26/19

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 41.63 4.084 36 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Cici / Cope 49.11 3.462 28 O O O o0 O 100 2
8.inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8813 Visa / Evers 3779 4499 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Max / Weber 40.19 4.230 32 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8810 Marley / Braucksick 55.26 3.076 17 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8814 Maudie / Onder 67.29 2.526 5 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 4

8809 Metro / Wilson 49.64 3.425 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12825 Louis / Sullivan 46.41 3.771 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Lucy / Carlson 54,99 3.182 16 O o0 o o0 o0 100 2
12828 Stella / Carlson 71.88 2.435 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
12821 Mathilda / Boedeker 71.87 2.435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rai / Meyer 37.40 4.679 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
16834 PInk / Piazza 3599 4974 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 38.14 4.693 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Zayla / Willoh 4483 3.993 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.78 3.910 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16826 Izzy / Johnson 48.36 3.701 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Elle Mae / Lass 49.28 3.632 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 June / Mack 60.04 2.981 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20863 Fred / Reardon 4293 4170 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20858 Kaylee / Sheffler 51.81 3.455 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Allie / Behrens 54,03 3.259 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Coach / Wesselmann -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Surge / Thomason -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/26/19

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8807 Max / Weber 40.09 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
12826 Rai / Meyer 35.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCm:/\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16831 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16825 Zayla / Willoh 46.47 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 P!nk / Piazza 37.68 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/26/19
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Ulysses / Evers 24.34 4.396 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- - - - - - ABS
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20203 Odin/ Lee 32.78 3.386 1 1 1 0 NQ
20201 Bee-J / Snider -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

4/26/19
8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 34.60 3.844 1 0 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul 25.66 5.378 1 0 3 0 NQ
16821 Flurry / Frasca 27.82 4.960 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 21.69  6.547 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20402 Riff / Luchene 25.63 5.540 O 0 2 o0 NQ
20602 Ripley / Nilges -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 23.53 6.035 0 0 7 0 NQ
20607 Trubbel / Jearls 27.32 5.198 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
24402 Koda / Strohmeier 41.39 3.431 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

4/26/19

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12803 Abby / Braucksick 52.06 2.958 O 0O O o 85 1
12603 Ralphie / Hartke 54.08 2.848 2 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20605 Dani / Shaiper 35.53 4.588 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber ~ 49.53  3.109 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny / Cash 51.85 2.970 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Beamer / Brand 51.34 3.000 1 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Whisky / Cope 38.86 3.963 2 2 4 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 26.67 5774 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12806 Rhys / Corcoran 28.14 5473 18 O O o0 o0 100 2
12819 LuLu / Phillips 28.23 5455 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12816 Bella / Carnes 31.65 4.866 15 0O o0 0 oO 100 4
12813 Mini Cooper / Rich 33.90 4.543 13 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Brava / Mierzwa 3446 4.469 12 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Neo / Wilson 3497 4404 12 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 3790 4.063 9 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Oliver / Boedeker 56.99 2.702 2 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Abby / Lincoln 46.13 3.338 3 2 2 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 31.96 4.819 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Zena Z [ Zavadil 49.27 3.126 1 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16604 Henry / Rich 26.01 6.113 18 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

16819 Jitter / Lomax 26.03 6.108 18 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.32 5820 17 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Gigi / Burgess 28.69 5542 16 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16810 Shade / Updyke 29.74 5346 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16808 Fame / Petty 30.68 5.183 14 0O 0 0 O 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 31.99 4970 13 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Harley / Jearls 39.00 4.077 6 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Randy / Braun 40.00 3.975 5 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Clark / Braun 40.53 3.923 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Michael / Ganz 35.79 4.443 1 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz 4531 3.509 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Hanna / Nichols 30.73 5.174 0 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Kindle / Ripperger 2495 6.373 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs 19 NQs 17 %Q 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20825 Stein / Shaiper 2393 6.812 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Gypsee / Williamson 24.49 6.656 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Java / Frasca 2469 6.602 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 Abbey / Koenig 24.72 6594 18 O O o0 o0 100 4
20852 Meeka / Heberlein 2523 6.461 17 O O o0 o0 100
20849 Scarlett / Guetzloff 2534 6.433 17 O O o0 o0 100
20843 Flash / Nichols 25.78 6.323 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20846 Boo / Gilligan 25.94 6.284 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20806 Porter / Brewer 26.85 6.071 16 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Trip / Greenwell 26.85 6.071 16 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Wicked / Lass 2794 5834 15 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Bing / Dalan 28.79 5.662 14 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Cassi/ Hill 29.04 5613 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

20818 Yadi / Evers 2993 5446 13 0O o0 0 o 100
20601 Yoda / Shinn 30.88 5.278 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20814 Hope / Blank 31.97 5.099 11 0O 0 0 O 100
20833 Skye / Barker 3277 4974 10 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Mandy / Hackmann 32.83 4965 10 0O 0 0 O 100
20832 Dottie / Fuss 41.20 3.956 1 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Grady / Robinson 31.78 5.129 1 3 1 0 NQ
20802 Levi / Greenwell 27.21 5.990 0 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Kitt / Bruce -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20804 Melia / Heberlein 39.40 4.137 1 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Archer / Sullivan 32.27 5.051 2 1 1 0 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 34.79 4.685 2 3 1 0 NQ
20821 Aria / Colberg 33.26 4.901 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Goose / Hankins 27.84 5.855 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Becky / Jones -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20828 Sharky / Seely -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Jagger / LaFata 23.38 6.972 0 0 2 0 NQ
20831 Journey / Goodgold 36.78 4.432 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Gil / Gregerson 26.65 6.116 1 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Razz / Thomason 46.77 3.485 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Leo / Rupprecht 32.63 4.995 1 1 0 0 NQ
20851 Lacy / Bruce 42.68 3.819 2 2 1 0 NQ
20854 Sculpin / Brewer 30.02 5.430 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - - ABS
20856 JimmyB / Owens - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place

24810 Electra / Seely 26.40 6.174 19 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

4/26/19

24801
24813
24802
24803
24805
24806
24808
24809
24811
24812

Rookie / Gasparovic
Schatzi / Miller
Raylene / Giuliano
Hallie / Easterley
Autie / Rabun
Hawke Eye / Murphy
Zeke | Meyer

Annie / Thomason
Nitro / Alexander

Sasha / Gasparovic

30.98
31.46
35.77
3256
30.77
29.55
45.65
40.44
30.66
39.69

5.261
5.181
4.557
5.006
5.297
5.516
3.571
4.031
5.316
4.107

15
14
10

SO r B O P B W O O o

R O B N O B N O O O

O B B O O N M O O O

O O O O O o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

16205 Sage / Petty 1955 5.678 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/26/19

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20204 Lucky / Wright 37.24 3.813 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/26/19
4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 29.01 5309 25 O O o0 O 100 1
4801 Cici / Cope 36.95 4.168 2 2 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Marley / Braucksick 40.62 3.791 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Maudie / Onder 49.00 3.143 3 O 0O 0 o 100 2
8807 Max / Weber 38.59 3.991 0 3 1 o0 NQ
8809 Metro / Wilson 36.13 4.262 2 2 3 0 NQ
8813 Visa / Evers 27.76 5.548 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12826 Rai / Meyer 2475 6424 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Lucy / Carlson 41.18 3.861 8 O O o0 o0 100 2
12825 Louis / Sullivan 37.92 4.193 1 2 1 0 NQ
12828 Stella / Carlson 60.28 2.638 2 0 0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16831 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  31.74 5.135 16 O O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/26/19

16825 Zayla / Willoh 3271 4983 15 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16832 June / Mack 38.90 4.190 2 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 28.68 5.683 0 1 2 0 NQ
16834 P'nk / Piazza 23.33 6.987 O 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20858 Kaylee / Sheffler 3710 4.394 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Surge / Thomason 43.15 3.778 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Allie / Behrens 50.68 3.216 3 1 2 0 NQ
20862 Coach / Wesselmann 47.05 3.464 0 2 2 0 NQ
20863 Fred / Reardon 33.91 4.807 0 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/26/19

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12202 Indy / Lincoln - 1 0 13 9 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20607 Trubbel / Jearls 35.32 4 0O 18 27 20 66 1

20203 Odin/ Lee 40.50 3 0 13 17 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/26/19
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 35.83 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12818 Zena Z | Zavadil 37.40 3 7 18 27 20 73 1
12805 Oliver / Boedeker 35.66 7 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16204 Red Velvet /| Guetzloff -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20402 Riff / Luchene 30.95 7 18 27 20 75 1
20822 Goose / Hankins 35.76 4 7 18 27 20 73 2
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic  31.62 9 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/26/19

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16201 Branch / Frasca 37.72 4 3 13 19 O NQ
16402 Jake / Spaul 37.94 5 7 6 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20816 Cassi / Hill 35.03 5 9 18 27 20 76 1
20603 Grady / Robinson 33.72 4 5 18 27 20 73 2

20602 Ripley / Nilges 33.53 5 3 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 33.77 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12806 Rhys / Corcoran 36.63 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
12816 Bella / Carnes 37.73 5 9 18 27 20 77 3
12812 Neo / Wilson 27.83 3 9 11 27 20 70 4

12819 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 4 6 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioiné_s? 810 sg  Score Place
16821 Flurry / Frasca 38.10 6 9 18 27 20 77 1
16818 Hanna / Nichols 38.33 5 9 18 27 20 76 2
16810 Shade / Updyke 38.89 3 5 18 27 20 70 3
16604 Henry / Rich 39.02 5 7 13 27 O NQ
16819 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
20852 Meeka / Heberlein 30.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20847 Bing / Dalan 33.68 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20817 Grace / Dunn 30.78 4 9 13 27 20 73 3
20830 Jagger / LaFata 31.35 5 9 12 27 20 73 4
20843 Flash / Nichols 33.32 5 9 13 27 20 73
20604 Matt / Johnson 33.81 3 9 18 27 O NQ
20802 Levi / Greenwell -- 2 7 6 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/26/19

20812 Mandy / Hackmann 28.19 4 5 18 9 0 NQ
20824 Hana / Johnson 34.68 5 5 12 19 20 NQ
20826 Java/ Frasca 35.61 4 7 6 19 O NQ
20827 Becky / Jones -- 5 4 13 17 O NQ
20833 Skye / Barker -- 5 5 18 19 O NQ
20842 Leo / Rupprecht 37.30 6 7 13 27 O NQ
20836 Gil / Gregerson -- - = e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340iné_s7 810 sg  Score Place
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy  34.64 6 9 18 19 20 70 1
24808 Zeke | Meyer 27.61 3 9 11 19 O NQ

24803 Hallie / Easterley - i — ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/26/19

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16205 Sage / Petty 40.83 4 0 13 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20609 Chance / Plank 33.69 3 0 18 27 20 68 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/26/19

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8809 Metro / Wilson 30.14 2 9 11 27 20 69 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

16826 Izzy / Johnson 38.96 4 9 13 27 20 70 1



